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ACT
ADEFUSR
CATALOG
CL_SCHED
COURSE
CURRICULUM
XCUSTOMER
DEPARTMENT
DEPT

EMP

EMPACT
EMPLOYEE
EMPMDC
EMPPROJACT
EMP_ACT
EMP_PHOTO
EMP_RESUME
FACULTY
INVENTORY
IN_TRAY
ORG
PRODUCT

PRODUCTSUPPLIER

PROJ

PROJACT
PROJECT
PURCHASEORDER
SALES

SCHEDULE

SCHEDULE_REMARK

STAFF
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STUDENT
SUBCOURSE
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. 578004
765000
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.765005
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.203004
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.218002
.015003 *
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1936002 (*)
.874002(%)
.343003
.640003 *

.249002(%)
390002 {*)

2650003
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SUPPLIERS
VACT
VASTRDEL
VASTRDEZ
VDEPMGL
VDEPT
VEMP
VEMPDPT1

. VEMPLP
VEMPPROJACT

VFORPLA
VHDEPT
VPHONE
VPROJ
VPROJACT
VPROJREL
VPSTRDEL
VPSTRDE2
VSTAFACL
VSTAFAC2

55 record(s) selected.
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course.txt

ENG0104
ENGO106
ENG0107
CSE0120
CSEQL122
CSEQ119
CHI0102
S0C0118
EC00213
BUS0102
PHY0017
STAQ0102
AMRO002
MUs0210
POL0O020

S0C0008

FINO101
CHEQO013
ELEOQ115
ELEQ112

Engineering mathematics

Digital logic

Foundations of computer science

Computer programming I

Computer programming II

Introduction to data structures & algorithms
Putonghua course for Engineering students
Japanese society

Microeconomic analysis

Introduction to accounting

Renewable energy

Linear statistical analysis-

Issues in American business: wall Street
Music of china

Hong Kong politics

Culture and society

Financial markets and institutions
Chemistry and daily Tife

Efectronic circuits

Computer mi croprocessors

20 record(s) selected.
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schedule, txt

STUDENT_ID CODE SEMESTER SUBCODE STATUS

1998123456 ENGO106 1 A TA
1998123456 ENG0107 1 B ™
1998123456 CSEQL22 2 A ™
1998123456 FINO1O1 2 B TA
1998123456 soc0118 1 B TS
2000123456 CsE0120 1 A W
2000123456 s0c0118 1 B TS
2000123456 POLO020 1 A ™
2000123456 BUS0102 2 F TS
2000123456 PHY0017 2 A TS
2000123456 STA0102 2 A W
2000123456 FINOLO1L 2 B TA
tladmin ENGO104 1 A TA
tladmin ENGO106 1 A TA
tladmin®  ENGO107 1 B W
tladmin CSEQL20 1 A ™
tladmin 50C0118 1 B TS
tladmin EC00213 1 A ™
tladmin BUS0102 2 F TS
tladmin  PHY0017 2 A TS
tladmin STA0L02 2 A ™
tladmin CsSE0122 2 A ™
tladmin CSE0119 2 B W
tladmin CHI0102 2 A TA
tluser ENG0104 1 A TA
tluser ENGO106 1 A TA
tluser ENGO107 1 B ™
tluser CSEQ120 1 A TwW
tluser S0C01i8 1 B TS
tluser  EC00213 1 A ™
tluser BUS0102 2 F TS
tluser PHYOOL7? 2 A TS
tluser STAO0102 2 A ™
tluser CSEQ122 2 A ™
tluser CSEQ119 2 B TW

Page 1.



schedule.txt
tluser CHIO102 2 A TA

36 record(s) selected.
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schedule_remark.txt

STUDENT_ID CODE SEMESTER SUBCODE REMARK

1998123456 s0c0118 1 B 60
2000123456 soc0118 1 B 60
tladmin CSE0120 1 A 50
tladmin EC00213 1 A 50
tladmin s0c0118 1 B 60
tluser CSEQ120 1 A 50
tluser EC00213 1 A 50
tluser 50C0118 1 B 60

8 record(s) selected.
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subcourse.txt

CODbE SEMESTER SUBCODE APPROVED_BY GUOTA

ENG0O104 1 A N -1
ENGO104 1 B N 1
ENG0106 1 A N -1
ENGO106 1 B N 1
ENGOL07 1 A N -1
ENGO107 1 B N 1
CSE120 1 A N 1
CSE0122 2 A N 1
CSE0L22 2 B N 1
CSEOL19 1 A N -1
CSE0119 2 B N 1
CHIOL02 2 A N -1
S0c0118 1 A c 1
soc0118 1 B c -1
EC00213 1 A N 1
BUS0102 1 A c 100
BUS0102 1 B c 100
BUS0102 1 c c 100
BUS0102 2 D c 100
BUS0102 2 E c 100
BUS0L02 2 F c 100
PHY0017 2 A N -1
STA0102 2 A N -1
AMR0002 1 A N 1
MUS0210 1 A N -1
POLO020 1 A N -1
S0C0008 1 A N -1
FINO10L 1 A N -1
FINOIOL 2 B N 1
CHEOO13 2 A N 1
ELEQO115 2 A N -1
ELEOLL2 2 A N -1

32 record(s) selected.
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SEMESTER SUBCODE WEEKDAY

subcourse_time, txt

START_TIME END_TIME

ENG0104
ENG0104
ENG0104
ENG0104
ENGO106
ENG0106
ENGO106
ENGO106
ENGO107
ENGO107
ENGO107
ENG0107
CSE(120
CSE0120
CSEQ122
CSEQ122
CSEQ122
CSE0122
CSE0119
CSEO119
CSE(0119
CSEQL19
CHI0102
$S0C0118
SOC0118
EC00213
EC00213
EC00213
BUS0102
BUS0102
BUS0102
BUS0102
BUS0102
BUS0102
BUS0102

m P r W W P I

w > P P P » W rr P W W rr P W oW P P PP I W w P > @

[ N T & B

Ll L L o B R T - R o N N Y T N o Tt R N O LT R - Y = T R S NC R )

Page 1

100
:00
:00
:00
100
:00
100
100
100
:00
100
:00
:00
100
100
:00
100
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00

ﬁf@p STt _ g, . pndh
j ’ et —timg

Select  sempetty ¢ beolp
1/1/86&&(%1 J
stort w@\m\@
enol _-bine
Do cbang time
whore uzo@/z: : caolt



BUS0102
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BUS01.02
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$0C0008
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52 record(s) selected.
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faculty.txt

Arts

Business

1

2

3 Engineering
4 Science

5

social Sciences

5 record(s) selected.

curriculum
ID NAME

1 BSocSc - Statistics Stream

2 BEng - Computer Sciences

2 record(s) selected.

student

D SURNAME LASTNAME YEAR CURRICULUM_ID
1998123456 chan Siu Man 3 1
2000123456 chan ‘ Tai Man 2 1
tladmin Chan Tai Man 2 2
tluser Chan Tai Man 2 2

4 record(s) selected.
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